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  BRK

Jnr Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10714 BJ Krstic YP AUS1     1 2 17 17 17 13 4 21 9 5 12 33 9 5 12 45 37 3 4 13 52 58 3

08700 Oscar Ames Ad 6     2 1 20 20 16 8 9 29 8 4 13 42 10 4 13 55 34 1 1 20 54 75 1

08975 Max Heinrich Mo 888     3 3 15 15 15 15 2 17 7 8 9 26 11 14 3 29 33 12 11 6 38 35 12

11167 Luke Brown PP 20     4 14 11 6 6 6 10 7 13 12 13 32 16 14 3 33 16 16

11144 Jack Short YP 23     5 5 12 12 13 10 7 19 5 3 15 34 13 7 10 44 32 4 5 12 45 56 4

11813 Salvatore Imbrogno Ad 17     6 8 9 9 12 14 3 12 4 6 11 23 14 15 2 25 32 14 13 4 35 29 13

11949 Kaitlin Vickers Ad 46     7 7 10 10 11 9 8 18 3 7 10 28 15 13 4 32 33 10 10 7 40 39 10

10062 Mitchell Sanders AS 71     8 10 3 15 15 2 2 17 32 16 11 6 38 34 7 7 10 44 48 7

10630 Blake Curtis GS WA2     9 4 13 13 9 13 1 1 20 33 17 9 8 41 37 5 3 15 49 56 5

09634 Bailey Fridd Bl 5     10 9 8 8 8 12 5 13 17 15 2 15 1 2 17 32 37 11 12 5 43 37 11

10986 Hayden Mason Ad 7     11 6 11 11 7 4 13 24 16 9 8 32 2 1 20 52 34 2 2 17 51 69 2

11876 Tate Graham Ad 41     12 6 6 11 11 15 11 3 8 9 20 33 15 16 1 35 21 15

10959 Braiden Colwill Ta 15     13 13 4 4 5 7 10 14 14 13 4 18 4 3 15 33 32 9 9 8 40 41 9

12357 Kayla Squiers Bl 115     14 10 7 7 4 5 12 19 13 14 3 22 5 12 5 27 32 13 15 2 36 29 14

12500 Cody Lawson Lo 76     15 3 12 6 33 17 34 17

11316 Tyce Cowie YP 205     16 11 6 6 2 2 17 23 11 12 5 28 7 6 11 39 34 6 8 9 45 48 8

12345 Luke Squiers Bl 117     17 12 5 5 1 1 20 25 10 11 6 31 8 10 7 38 37 8 6 11 46 49 6
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  Crack Sealing Aus

Jnr Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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09991 Brody Maywald PP 88     1.2 1 20 20 12.2 6 11 31 6.2 2 17 48 6.1 2 17 65 47 2 2 17 64 82 2

11128 Lucas Ooyendyk Ad 39     1.1 2 17 17 11.2 7 10 27 6.1 8 9 36 7.1 9 8 44 47 10 10 7 54 51 9

09345 Talitha Stott Mo 5     2.2 2 17 17 11.1 8 9 26 5.2 26 7.2 8 9 35 45 14 13 4 48 39 16

11507 Declan Morrison Ad 52     2.1 1 20 20 10.1 2 17 37 5.1 2 17 -4 50 8.1 3 15 65 45 1 1 20 65 85 1

12309 Brock Pollard YP 85     3.1 5 12 12 10.2 8 9 21 4.1 7 10 31 8.2 9 8 39 44 13 11 6 48 45 13

09671 Alexus Atkinson Ad 10     3.2 8 9 9 9.1 9 8 17 4.2 7 10 27 9.1 27 44 18 15 2 45 29 17

12312 James Skinner Lo 7     4.2 4 13 13 9.2 4 13 26 3.1 4 13 39 9.2 7 10 49 44 8 5 12 53 61 6

11549 Thomas Aston Lu 19     4.1 4 13 13 8.2 3 15 28 3.2 1 20 48 10.2 5 12 60 44 3 59 60 7

10538 William Brown PP 27     5.2 3 15 15 8.1 15 2.2 3 15 30 10.1 5 12 42 45 11 9 8 51 50 10

10471 Ryan Sanders AS 117     5.1 7.2 2.1 6 11 11 11.2 6 11 22 45 20 14 3 46 25 20

09486 Liam Dixon Lo 66     6.2 5 12 12 7.1 5 12 24 1.1 1 20 44 11.1 6 11 55 47 6 7 10 58 65 5

11875 Beau Graham Ad 14     6.1 7 10 10 6.2 10 1.2 6 11 21 12.2 10 7 28 47 17 17 1 48 29 18

11877 Porscha Graham Ad 77     7.1 6.1 12.2 9 8 8 1.1 7 10 18 46 22 46 18 22

10445 Angas Laherty AS 22     7.2 6 11 11 5.2 11 11.2 8 9 20 1.2 20 48 21 48 20 21

11579 Ethan Bailey Mo 87     8.2 10 7 7 5.1 7 10 17 11.1 9 8 25 2.1 8 9 34 44 15 12 5 46 39 15

10908 Carter Biele Lo 69     8.1 4.2 2 17 17 10.2 4 13 30 2.2 1 20 50 46 7 56 50 11

08974 Lilly Heinrich Mo 8     9.2 11 6 6 4.1 6 11 17 10.1 10 7 24 3.2 24 43 19 16 1 44 25 19

11854 Aden Banks Re 23     9.1 3 15 15 3.1 4 13 28 9.2 5 12 40 3.1 1 20 60 46 4 4 13 59 73 4

10584 Lachlan Vugts DD 99     10.2 3.2 9.1 4.1 43 23 43 23

10386 Mitchell Rigney Ad 28     10.1 6 11 11 2.1 3 15 26 8.2 26 4.2 3 15 41 46 12 6 11 51 52 8
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  Crack Sealing Aus

Jnr Heavy
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11110 Bradley Vaughan Bl 67     11.2 7 10 10 2.2 1 20 30 8.1 5 12 42 5.2 2 17 59 44 5 3 15 56 74 3

10795 Nicholas Hann YP SA3     11.1 1.1 1 20 20 7.1 3 15 35 5.1 4 13 48 48 9 56 48 12

10319 Cooper Kinnear Ad 4     12.2 9 8 8 1.2 5 12 20 7.2 20 6.2 4 13 33 46 16 8 9 47 42 14
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  Centre Radiators

KT Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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07598 Jake Ames Ad 16     1.2 6 11 11 15.1 10 7 18 8.1 18 8.2 18 40 27 40 18 27

08988 Kyle Lambe Bl 32     1.1 1 20 20 15.2 12 5 25 7.2 6 11 36 9.2 8 9 45 40 8 10 7 49 52 9

11898 Damien Rasmussen Ta SA3     2.2 7 10 10 14.2 10 7 17 7.1 9 8 25 9.1 25 38 23 38 25 23

10907 Brae Biele Lo 69     2.1 3 15 15 14.1 6 11 26 6.1 26 10.2 4 13 39 38 11 44 39 11

11158 James Bannear Re 43     3.2 1 20 -4 16 13.1 4 13 29 6.2 5 12 41 10.1 7 10 51 37 2 2 17 54 68 2

11390 Jacob Childs YP 17     3.1 4 13 13 13.2 8 9 22 5.2 4 13 35 11.2 7 10 45 37 7 8 9 47 54 8

10247 Cooper Davis GS 38     4.1 2 17 17 12.1 9 8 25 5.1 5 12 37 11.1 37 36 12 41 37 13

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5     4.2 2 17 -4 13 12.2 11 6 19 4.1 2 17 36 12.2 5 12 48 36 3 4 13 51 61 4

09672 Blake Atkinson Ad 10     5.1 9 8 8 11.2 7 10 18 4.2 8 9 27 12.1 11 6 33 36 15 14 3 38 36 14

10746 Elliott Suursaar An 15     5.2 11.1 3.1 13.2 37 30 37 30

10387 Jenna Kervers An 36     6.1 10.2 9 8 8 3.2 2 17 25 13.1 6 11 36 37 13 41 36 15

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28     6.2 4 13 13 10.1 13 2.2 1 20 33 14.2 33 38 16 39 33 18

09592 Zack Sloan YP 25     7.1 6 11 11 9.1 8 9 20 2.1 7 10 30 14.1 30 38 19 12 5 39 35 16

09400 Thomas Callaghan GS 80     7.2 9.2 2 17 17 1.1 1 20 37 15.2 6 11 48 40 4 5 12 53 60 5

11183 Hayden Vickers Ad 46     8.2 10 7 7 8.2 7 1.2 3 15 22 15.1 22 40 25 40 22 25

12520 Amber Hurley Re 78     8.1 13 4 4 8.1 11 6 10 15.1 10 1.1 10 7 17 40 28 40 17 28

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83     9.1 7 10 10 7.1 3 15 25 15.2 11 6 31 1.2 31 40 18 41 31 20

11352 Ben Cartwright An 71     9.2 8 9 9 7.2 5 12 21 14.1 6 11 32 2.2 3 15 47 38 6 6 11 49 58 6

11426 Paige Charleson YP 18     10.1 12 5 5 6.2 13 4 9 14.2 15 2 11 2.1 2 17 28 38 20 13 4 39 32 19

00410 David Carruthers An 21     10.2 6.1 1 20 20 13.2 10 7 27 3.2 1 20 47 37 5 3 15 49 62 3
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  Centre Radiators

KT Light

Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11196 Louise Gale YP 56     11.2 5.1 7 10 10 13.1 10 7 17 3.1 8 9 26 37 22 37 26 22

07540 Joseph Caruso Ad SA2     11.1 8 9 9 5.2 9 12.1 4 13 22 4.1 4 13 35 36 14 39 35 17

09764 Lachlan McDonough Ta Aus3     12.1 5 12 12 4.2 6 11 23 12.2 13 4 27 4.2 2 17 44 36 9 7 10 44 54 7

11333 Ashleigh Groom YP 12     12.2 4.1 5 12 12 11.2 14 3 15 5.2 9 8 23 36 24 36 23 24

10323 Jordan Kervers An SA1     13.2 5 12 12 3.2 1 20 32 11.1 3 15 47 5.1 1 20 67 37 1 1 20 57 87 1

05112 Emily Bogucki Lo 84     13.1 11 6 6 3.1 6 10.2 6 6.1 5 12 18 37 26 37 18 26

12328 Kirsty Murray Re 48     14.1 2.2 4 13 13 10.1 13 6.2 13 38 29 38 13 29

11988 Blake Tugwell YP 73     14.2 11 6 6 2.1 6 9.2 7 10 16 7.1 3 15 31 38 17 11 6 39 37 12

09766 Jye Chapman GS 31     15.1 10 7 7 1.2 3 15 22 9.1 8 9 31 7.2 -4 27 40 21 40 27 21

08333 Cody Furler YP 20     15.2 9 8 8 1.1 2 17 25 8.2 9 8 33 8.1 9 8 41 40 10 9 8 47 49 10
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  CMR

KT Medium

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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08146 Jessie Kendrick An 56     1.2 14.2 4 13 13 7.2 13 7.1 1 20 33 43 17 12 5 44 38 15

08390 Bradley Hembling Lo 65     1.1 3 15 15 13.1 8 9 24 7.1 7 10 34 8.2 34 43 15 11 6 45 40 14

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20     2.2 4 13 13 13.2 5 12 25 6.2 2 17 42 8.1 5 12 54 41 3 5 12 56 66 4

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     2.1 1 20 20 12.1 3 15 35 6.1 4 13 48 9.2 4 13 61 41 1 2 17 61 78 1

11372 Tate Cowie YP 32     3.1 12.2 6 11 11 5.2 3 15 26 9.1 4 13 39 40 11 8 9 46 48 9

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7     3.2 2 17 17 11.1 7 10 27 5.1 5 12 39 10.1 7 10 49 40 6 13 4 51 53 7

10344 Jake Kervers An AUS2     4.2 11.2 2 17 17 4.2 17 10.2 17 39 23 39 17 23

11183 Hayden Vickers Ad 28     4.1 5 12 12 10.1 5 12 24 4.1 3 15 39 11.2 39 39 10 9 8 46 47 11

10202 Jason Curtis GS 21     5.1 10 7 7 10.2 7 3.2 6 11 18 11.1 10 7 25 40 21 40 25 21

10586 Michael Vugts DD 66     5.2 9.1 3.1 12.1 40 26 40 26

05862 Chad Rodda PP 23     6.2 1 20 20 9.2 20 2.1 2 17 37 12.2 6 11 48 41 8 6 11 50 59 6

10376 Oscar Suursaar An 14     6.1 7 10 10 8.1 6 11 21 2.2 1 20 41 13.1 8 9 50 41 5 53 50 8

07700 Keaton Szach An 49     7.1 2 17 17 8.2 17 1.1 1 20 37 13.2 5 12 49 43 7 3 15 53 64 5

11573 Nicholas Tapley An 84     7.2 3 15 15 7.1 15 1.2 4 13 28 14.1 9 8 36 43 14 15 2 46 38 16

00369 Mark Burford Ad SA1     8.2 7.2 14.2 5 12 12 1.2 1 20 32 42 18 7 10 43 42 13

12316 Ben Leggett Lo 62     8.1 6.1 9 8 8 13.1 9 8 16 1.1 3 15 31 44 19 14 3 45 34 18

10746 Elliott Suursaar An 15     9.1 9 8 8 6.2 8 13.2 8 2.2 8 40 24 40 8 24

10871 Zac Thomson YP 73     9.2 5.1 12.1 2.1 42 27 42 27

09489 Caiden Dixon Lo 88     10.2 8 9 9 5.2 8 9 18 12.2 10 7 25 3.1 6 11 36 39 13 17 1 43 37 17

11976 Luke Tugwell YP 26     10.1 6 11 11 4.2 3 15 26 11.2 11 6 32 3.2 3 15 47 41 9 16 1 49 48 10
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  CMR

KT Medium

Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10323 Jordan Kervers An 36     11.1 4.1 11.1 4.2 38 25 38 25

11512 Lachlan Hill Bl 33     11.2 7 10 10 3.2 7 10 20 10.1 10 7 27 4.1 11 6 33 41 16 42 33 19

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48     12.1 4 13 13 3.1 4 13 26 10.2 7 10 36 5.1 2 17 53 39 4 4 13 52 66 3

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu 77     12.2 5 12 12 2.1 2 17 29 9.1 6 11 40 5.2 2 17 57 42 2 1 20 59 77 2

07540 Joseph Caruso Ad SA3     13.1 2.2 1 20 20 9.2 8 9 29 6.1 29 40 20 41 29 20

12362 Charles Cobb Re 8     13.2 6 11 11 1.1 1 20 31 8.2 9 8 39 6.2 39 44 12 10 7 49 46 12

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     14.1 8 9 9 1.2 9 8.1 8 9 18 7.2 18 42 22 42 18 22
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  MMS Karts

KT Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10318 Kym Kinnear Ad 4     1.2 7 10 10 11.2 5 12 22 6.1 3 15 37 6.1 37 48 12 53 37 13

10749 David Hartman YP AUS2     1.1 1 20 20 10.1 6 11 31 5.2 2 17 48 6.2 3 15 63 50 4 3 15 63 78 3

02627 Gavin Earl An 97     2.2 1 20 20 10.2 4 13 33 5.1 5 12 45 7.1 4 13 58 46 8 10 7 55 65 7

11845 Troy Jones YP 21     2.1 4 13 13 9.1 7 10 23 4.1 23 7.2 7 10 33 48 14 11 6 51 39 12

12349 Jarod Tozer YP 86     3.2 6 11 11 9.2 11 4.2 6 11 22 8.2 11 6 28 45 16 46 28 17

07943 Bailey Heinrich Lo AUS1     3.1 2 17 17 8.2 3 15 32 3.2 1 20 52 8.1 2 17 69 48 1 1 20 68 89 1

08147 Lochie Kendrick An 41     4.1 3 15 15 8.1 5 12 27 3.1 2 17 44 9.1 3 15 59 45 6 8 9 56 68 6

10507 Jordan Blyfield An 48     4.2 2 17 17 7.1 3 15 32 2.1 1 20 52 9.2 4 13 65 48 3 7 10 63 75 4

10344 Jake Kervers An 36     5.2 5 12 12 7.2 1 20 32 2.2 3 15 47 10.2 5 12 59 46 7 4 13 56 72 5

09497 Brayden Dunn YP 40     5.1 7 10 10 6.1 4 13 23 1.2 4 13 36 10.1 6 11 47 50 10 9 8 57 55 9

12136 Brett Janssen DT 72     6.1 6.2 8 9 9 1.1 8 9 18 11.2 8 9 27 48 17 49 27 18

10910 Luke Scott An 25     6.2 4 13 13 5.2 13 11.1 7 10 23 1.2 2 17 40 49 11 5 12 55 52 10

11897 Kirk Rasmussen Ta 991     7.2 3 15 15 5.1 15 10.1 9 8 23 1.1 23 49 19 6 11 50 34 15

06174 Daniel Coleman GS 34     7.1 6 11 11 4.2 2 17 28 10.2 5 12 40 2.2 1 20 60 47 5 59 60 8

07109 Ryan Afford YP SA1     8.1 5 12 12 4.1 1 20 32 9.1 4 13 45 2.1 1 20 65 47 2 2 17 64 82 2

01213 Neville Clarke An 110     8.2 3.2 6 11 11 9.2 7 10 21 3.2 6 11 32 47 15 14 3 49 35 14

10911 Scott Bickle YP 16     9.1 8 9 9 3.1 2 17 26 8.1 6 11 37 3.1 5 12 49 47 9 55 49 11

10831 Greg Picken AS 54     9.2 2.2 7 10 10 8.2 10 4.2 9 8 18 47 20 12 5 48 23 20

08601 Brooke Dempsey Ad 17     10.1 10 7 7 2.1 9 8 15 7.2 8 9 24 4.1 7 10 34 47 13 51 34 16

12371 Stephen McKeown YP 19     10.2 1.1 8 9 9 7.1 10 7 16 5.2 10 7 23 49 18 13 4 50 27 19
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  MMS Karts

KT Heavy

Results Sheet 2 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

S
u

b
 T

o
tal P

o
in

ts

H
eat G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

G
rid

 P
o

sitio
n

F
in

ish
in

g
 P

o
sitio

n

P
o

sitio
n

 P
o

in
ts

P
en

a
lty P

o
in

ts

M
eetin

g
 G

rid
 P

o
in

ts

T
o

tal P
o

in
ts

M
eetin

g
 P

o
sitio

n

00481 Paul Tozer YP 32     11.1 9 8 8 1.2 8 6.2 8 5.1 8 49 21 49 8 21
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  Pirie Office National

Statesman

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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11157 Greg Daw An 19     1 1 20 20 17 14 3 23 9 6 11 34 9 13 4 38 37 7 7 10 47 48 6

11529 Darryl Tolmer Ad 71     2 4 13 13 16 7 10 23 8 12 5 28 10 7 10 38 34 6 3 15 45 53 5

03566 Tony Connor AS 4     3 3 15 15 15 6 11 26 7 5 12 38 11 4 13 51 33 1 1 20 53 71 1

08631 Tim Kovarik An 88     4 2 17 17 14 11 6 23 6 23 12 9 8 31 32 10 6 11 39 42 8

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     5 5 12 12 13 5 12 24 5 3 15 39 13 10 7 46 32 3 4 13 47 59 3

11156 Jamie Grundy An 9     6 12 4 4 13 13 14 12 5 18 32 16 10 7 33 25 14

11513 Sean Hill Bl 27     7 12 5 5 11 12 5 10 3 8 9 19 15 14 3 22 33 13 37 22 16

10265 Kevin Laherty AS 59     8 10 13 4 4 2 2 17 21 16 16 1 22 34 14 37 22 15

07998 Larry Furler YP SA3     9 6 11 11 9 4 13 24 1 1 20 44 17 11 6 50 37 2 2 17 54 67 2

09230 Darren Fridd Bl 5     10 8 17 1 37 17 38 17

11030 Michelle Joyce DT 48     11 9 8 8 7 8 9 17 16 9 8 25 2 2 17 42 34 5 46 42 9

12305 Kym Marafioti An 36     12 7 10 10 6 10 15 11 6 16 3 1 20 36 33 8 9 8 42 44 7

11978 Anton Rasmussen Ta 76     13 5 10 7 7 14 7 4 5 12 19 32 15 8 9 34 28 13

00481 Paul Tozer YP 86     14 4 2 17 17 13 7 10 27 5 15 2 29 32 12 37 29 12

00434 Troy Hood An 7     15 11 6 6 3 3 15 21 12 21 6 6 11 32 33 9 41 32 11

02439 Steve Waters An 38     16 8 9 9 2 1 20 29 11 29 7 3 15 44 34 4 5 12 47 56 4

07666 Graham Drewett YP 25     17 10 7 7 1 9 8 15 10 10 7 22 8 8 9 31 37 11 11 6 43 37 10
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  Hunts Fuel

KT Twin

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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01981 Barry Heinrich Mo 88     1 1 20 20 16 8 9 29 8 29 9 6 11 40 38 8 7 10 47 50 7

11426 Paige Charleson YP 18     2 15 10 7 7 7 11 6 13 10 13 36 14 12 5 39 18 14

09685 Thomas Francis PP 29     3 14 9 8 8 6 3 15 23 11 12 5 28 35 10 42 28 11

10911 Scott Bickle YP 16     4 4 13 13 13 7 10 23 5 4 13 36 12 11 6 42 34 6 9 8 45 50 6

11156 Jamie Grundy An 9     5 11 6 6 12 6 4 2 17 23 13 7 10 33 34 9 8 9 42 42 9

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     6 11 3 15 15 3 1 20 35 14 8 9 44 35 5 3 15 47 59 3

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 7     7 2 17 17 10 6 11 28 2 12 5 33 15 10 7 40 36 7 5 12 46 52 5

07673 Ashley Nitschke Ta 47     8 9 1 9 8 8 16 8 38 16 13 4 39 12 15

03369 Ben Bull Lu 22     9 6 11 11 8 11 16 11 1 11 38 15 40 11 16

09928 Jakyb Sharman YP AUS3     10 8 9 9 7 5 12 21 15 10 7 28 2 2 17 45 36 3 2 17 51 62 2

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu 77     11 3 15 15 6 4 13 28 14 6 11 39 3 1 20 59 35 1 1 20 55 79 1

11897 Kirk Rasmussen Ta 991     12 5 12 12 5 2 17 29 13 29 4 3 15 44 34 4 4 13 47 57 4

05862 Chad Rodda PP 20     13 9 8 8 4 8 12 8 5 9 8 16 34 13 10 7 38 23 13

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 27     14 3 11 8 9 9 6 4 13 22 35 11 6 11 41 33 10

08689 Daniel Wenske Mo AUS2     15 7 10 10 2 1 20 30 10 5 12 42 7 13 4 46 36 2 53 46 8

11920 Chris Ferguson An 45     16 10 7 7 1 7 9 7 10 -10 7 8 5 12 19 38 12 11 6 43 25 12
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  Rutgers

100cc Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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06435 Josh Ryan Re SA1     1 1 20 20 8 3 15 35 4 2 17 52 5 3 15 67 54 1 2 17 74 84 1

08689 Daniel Wenske Mo AUS2     2 7 4 13 13 3 1 20 33 6 2 17 50 53 3 3 15 68 65 3

10344 Jake Kervers An AUS1     3 6 2 7 53 8 62 8

10356 Curtiss Lynch Re 6     4 5 12 12 5 12 1 3 15 27 8 27 54 6 65 27 6

00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     5 2 17 17 4 2 17 34 8 34 1 1 20 54 54 2 1 20 71 74 2

03566 Tony Connor AS 4     6 4 13 13 3 13 7 13 2 13 53 7 63 13 7

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13     7 3 15 15 2 15 6 4 13 28 3 28 53 5 65 28 5

11860 Shannon Barry Ad 83     8 1 1 20 20 5 5 12 32 4 4 13 45 54 4 4 13 67 58 4
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  Charlson Tipper Hire

125cc Light

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00410 David Carruthers An 21     1 16 8 9 -2 7 8 6 11 18 9 6 11 29 38 10 5 12 45 41 9

07425 Jayden Dawson Ad 5     2 1 20 20 15 3 15 35 7 2 17 52 10 7 10 62 36 1 1 20 56 82 1

07792 Vaughn Colwill Ta 8     3 4 13 13 14 9 8 21 6 10 7 28 11 11 6 34 35 7 7 10 45 44 6

11974 Tyler Lane YP 23     4 9 8 8 13 12 5 13 5 9 8 21 12 14 3 24 34 11 13 4 40 28 12

11920 Chris Ferguson An 45     5 12 11 6 6 4 6 13 6 34 14 37 6 14

09685 Thomas Francis PP 29     6 11 10 7 7 3 7 14 13 4 11 35 13 8 9 39 20 13

11898 Damien Rasmussen Ta 221     7 6 11 11 10 5 12 23 2 1 20 43 15 10 7 50 36 5 4 13 48 63 4

10323 Jordan Kervers An 40     8 3 15 -8 7 9 2 17 24 1 24 16 9 8 32 38 8 6 11 47 43 7

07540 Joseph Caruso Ad 11     9 8 16 1 12 5 5 38 15 40 5 15

12381 Steven Bonython Bl 114     10 7 15 2 36 16 37 16

08689 Daniel Wenske Mo 12     11 2 17 17 6 6 11 -5 23 14 4 13 36 3 1 20 56 35 3 3 15 50 71 3

10376 Oscar Suursaar An 14     12 10 7 7 5 7 10 17 13 17 4 4 13 30 34 9 10 7 42 37 10

08033 Rylan Furler YP 20     13 5 12 12 4 1 20 32 12 5 12 44 5 2 17 61 34 2 2 17 51 78 2

11158 James Bannear Re 43     14 7 10 10 3 4 13 23 11 3 15 38 6 5 12 50 35 4 11 6 48 56 5

09766 Jye Chapman GS 31     15 8 9 9 2 13 4 13 10 7 10 23 7 3 15 38 36 6 12 5 47 43 8

08720 Ryley Hammerstein Lo 28     16 11 6 6 1 6 9 8 9 15 8 8 9 24 38 12 9 8 43 32 11
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  Lightning Karts

125cc Heavy

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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10911 Scott Bickle YP 16     1 18 17 1 1 9 15 2 3 10 7 10 13 36 18 9 8 37 21 15

03369 Ben Bull Lu 22     2 1 20 20 17 8 9 29 8 29 11 11 6 35 33 6 5 12 44 47 5

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17     3 6 11 11 16 11 6 17 7 7 10 27 12 14 3 30 31 10 8 9 38 39 8

10344 Jake Kervers An AUS3     4 15 10 7 7 6 5 12 -2 17 13 17 30 15 32 17 17

00369 Mark Burford Ad SA1     5 2 17 17 14 6 11 28 5 1 20 48 14 8 9 57 30 2 1 20 -5 47 72 2

05862 Chad Rodda PP 13     6 3 15 15 13 16 1 16 4 16 1 17 15 10 7 24 30 14 13 4 -4 33 24 14

11853 Michael Banks Re 32     7 8 9 9 12 13 4 13 3 13 16 13 4 -4 13 31 17 11 6 32 19 16

07109 Ryan Afford YP 4     8 7 10 10 11 15 2 12 2 4 13 25 17 15 2 27 33 11 39 27 13

08147 Lachie Kendrick An 41     9 4 13 13 10 9 8 21 1 12 5 26 18 12 5 31 36 9 6 11 44 42 6

11845 Troy Jones YP 21     10 15 2 2 9 14 3 5 18 11 6 11 1 1 20 31 36 8 10 7 45 38 9

08154 Kobi Koch Lo 66     11 10 7 7 8 5 12 19 17 8 9 28 2 3 15 43 33 4 4 13 46 56 4

08045 Rick Kovarik An 33     12 12 5 5 7 12 5 10 16 14 3 13 3 5 12 25 31 13 12 5 35 30 12

10749 David Hartman YP AUS1     13 5 12 12 6 3 15 27 15 3 15 42 4 2 17 59 30 1 3 15 50 74 1

11897 Kirk Rasmussen Ta 991     14 14 3 3 5 7 10 13 14 9 8 21 5 6 11 32 30 7 40 32 11

08390 Bradley Hembling Lo 56     15 16 1 1 4 18 1 2 13 6 11 13 6 16 1 14 30 16 14 3 -3 31 14 18

07157 Rhys Hackett An 26     16 9 8 8 3 2 17 25 12 2 17 42 7 9 8 50 31 3 2 17 46 67 3

02627 Gavin Earl An 97     17 13 4 4 2 1 20 24 11 13 4 28 8 4 13 41 33 5 45 41 7

12358 Paul Coleman An 104     18 11 6 6 1 4 13 19 10 10 7 26 9 26 36 12 7 10 41 36 10
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  Northpoint

200cc Open

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final

Licence Name Club Kart
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00369 Mark Burford Ad 9     1 8 2 17 17 4 2 17 34 5 2 17 51 54 5 66 51 6

07148 Antonio Olivastri Mo 4     2 7 7 10 10 3 10 6 10 53 8 62 10 8

05862 Chad Rodda PP AUS2     3 1 20 20 6 4 13 33 2 1 20 53 7 5 12 65 53 1 3 15 73 80 2

07540 Joseph Caruso Ad 11     4 3 15 15 5 5 12 27 1 3 15 42 8 3 15 57 54 4 2 17 -4 67 70 4

07637 Jordan Rayner Lu 77     5 4 13 13 4 3 15 28 8 4 13 41 1 1 20 61 54 3 1 20 69 81 1

03369 Ben Bull Lu 22     6 2 17 17 3 1 20 37 7 6 11 48 2 4 13 61 53 2 4 13 70 74 3

08598 John Dempsey Ad 17     7 2 6 11 11 6 11 3 7 10 21 53 7 5 12 63 33 7

01981 Barry Heinrich Mo SA3     8 5 12 12 1 8 9 21 5 5 12 33 4 6 11 44 54 6 6 11 65 55 5
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  Johnson Home Improvements

Outlaw

Results Sheet 1 Heat 1 Heat 2 Heat 3 Heat 4 Final
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09495 Jacob Carlier YP 29     1 5 12 12 9 6 11 23 5 6 11 34 5 34 52 8 61 34 8

11029 Warren Joyce DT WA3     2 1 20 20 8 20 4 2 17 37 6 5 12 49 50 3 1 20 65 69 2

10580 Brett Stevens YP AUS3     3 2 17 17 7 2 17 34 3 5 12 46 7 7 10 56 50 1 3 15 70 71 1

11559 Ben Nitschke Re 51     4 6 3 15 15 2 3 15 30 8 3 15 45 50 5 2 17 62 62 4

07327 Joel Ettridge GS 76     5 3 15 15 5 15 1 1 20 35 9 4 13 48 52 4 5 12 65 60 5

10318 Kym Kinnear Ad 4     6 4 4 13 13 9 4 13 26 1 2 17 43 52 7 6 11 62 54 6

09496 Gary Carlier YP 62     7 3 8 2 51 9 59 9

09884 Brett Morgan Bl SA2     8 4 13 13 2 1 20 33 7 33 3 1 20 53 51 2 4 13 68 66 3

11108 Steve Vaughan Bl 67     9 6 11 11 1 5 12 23 6 7 10 33 4 6 11 44 52 6 7 10 63 54 7
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